

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
 IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
 APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD
CONTEMPT PETITION NO.766 OF 2016
IN
WRIT PETITION NO.8712 OF 2015

**Prakash Namdeo Shitole and others Vs. The State of
 Maharashtra and others.**

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders.	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

Mr.A.B.Kale, advocate for the petitioners.
 Mrs.A.V.Gondhalekar, Addl. Government Pleader for the State.

**CORAM : S.V.GANGAPURWALA AND
 K.L.WADANE, JJ.**
Date : 09.12.2016.

PER COURT :

1. Copies shall be supplied on or before 23.12.2016, failing which the matter shall stand dismissed as against Respondent No.6.

(K . L . WADANE , J .)

(S . V . GANGAPURWALA , J .)

Dt.09.12.2016.
 asp/office/Cp766.16

